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The menu of Fuji Hibachi Express from Birmingham contains about 31 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $5.8 for a dish / drink.
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Fuji Hibachi Express Menu

Salads

SIDE SALAD

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Side Dishes

RICE

Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Main Course

SPRING ROLL

Appetizers

EGG ROLL (2)

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Lo Mein

VEGETABLE LO MEIN

$8.3

$8.8

$2.8

$2.5

$8.3

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Asian

WONTON SOUP

Popular Items

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN (LUNCH)

Lunch Special
Combination
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN (LUNCH)

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Soups
EGG DROP SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP

Chinese Dishes

CHICKEN LO MEIN
PEPPER STEAK

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
NOODLES

TUNA STEAK

SOUP

SALAD

CHICKEN

$2.5

$7.0

$7.0

$2.5

$8.8



Fuji Hibachi Express Menu

Ingredients Used EGG

VEGETABLES GINGER

BROCCOLI CHICKEN TERIYAKI
SHRIMP

Fuji Hibachi Express

790 Montgomery Hwy, 35216, Opening Hours:

Birmingham, US, United States Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

